



2026 FARES



All prices below are **single journeys** per person unless otherwise stated

SCHEDULED BOAT TRIPS ON FIRETHORN

Under 14s half price & under 3s free - NO NEED TO BOOK!



Inter-island trips from Tresco & Bryher

St Mary's, St Agnes, St Martin's, Samson £8

Bryher, Tresco (including evening supper boat) £4

All prices are **single journeys** per person unless otherwise stated

JETBOAT 'SPECIALS'

Join or book a 'special' if scheduled boats don't suit - please note that there is no rate for children

Phone the Tresco Boats office on 01720 423373 to book Thunder or Lightning

Inter-island trips from Tresco & Bryher

Up to 4 passengers £70 flat fare

5 passengers + £14pp

Private transfer between other islands

Flat rate for all 12 seats £168 flat fare



WILDLIFE TRIPS

Seek seals, seabirds & dolphins on a wildlife trip aboard the Firethorn or a jetboat



On Firethorn

Firethorn wildlife trip (up to 2 hours) £20

Under 14s half price & under 3s free

On Jetboat

Jetboat wildlife trip (up to 1 hour and 15 mins) Adults £40

Under 14s £25

GIG RACE SPECTATOR TRIPS

Hop on the Firethorn and support our island gig crews as they race on Wednesday and Friday evenings

Under 14s free - NO NEED TO BOOK!

Gig race spectator boat

£10



NEW FOR 2026!

Phone the Tresco Boats office on 01720 423373 to book



Jetboat trip to Bishop Rock, including £60

Western Rocks and Annet (approx. 2 hours)

Main season boating:

Between Tresco & Bryher: daily

To St Mary's: Monday - Saturday

To St Martin's: Mon, Weds, Fri

To St Agnes: Tue, Thu, Sun

To book a boat, please call

01720 423373 or email

TRESCOBOATS@TRESKO.CO.UK

(see website for office hours)

Scheduled boat times are

confirmed one day in advance at

TRESKO.CO.UK/BOATS where you

can also view a weekly plan

(subject to change)